
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ST. MARY'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.340  0.000  0.340NO NAME 0.000OP 00001

 0.240  0.000  0.240RIVER DR 0.000OP 00008

 0.050  0.020  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00009

 0.140  0.000  0.140SUNRISE LA 0.000OP 00012

 0.170  0.000  0.170THISTLE PL 0.000OP 00013

 0.560  0.600  1.160CENTER AVE 0.000OP 00014

 0.140  0.000  0.140LONGVIEW RD 0.000OP 00015

 0.190  0.000  0.190LINCOLN RD 0.000OP 00016

 0.240  0.000  0.240CARVER RD 0.000OP 00017

 0.800  0.000  0.800BAY DR 0.000OP 00018

 0.200  0.000  0.200MAC ARTHUR RD 0.000OP 00019

 0.290  0.000  0.290SUNSET DR 0.000OP 00020

 0.460  0.000  0.460WASHINGTON AVE 0.000OP 00021

 0.140  0.060  0.200MC CLUE RD 0.000OP 00022

 0.170  0.000  0.170THORN PL 0.000OP 00023

 0.140  0.000  0.140IVY LA 0.000OP 00024

 0.370  0.030  0.400NO NAME 0.000OP 00025

 1.090  0.240  1.330LONGVIEW BLVD 0.000OP 00026

 1.340  0.000  1.340UPLAND DR 0.000OP 00027

 0.320  0.000  0.320UPLAND DR 0.000OP 00028

 0.080  0.000  0.080LONGVIEW BLVD 0.000OP 00029

 0.150  0.000  0.150HILLTOP DR 0.000OP 00030

 0.330  0.000  0.330HILLTOP DR 0.000OP 00031

 0.540  0.000  0.540MEADOW DR 0.000OP 00032

 0.110  0.000  0.110SANDY LA 0.000OP 00033

 0.150  0.000  0.150OAKLEY DR 0.000OP 00034

 0.330  0.000  0.330SKYVIEW DR 0.000OP 00035

 0.350  0.000  0.350SPRINGDALE DR 0.000OP 00036

 0.390  0.000  0.390FIELDING DR 0.000OP 00037

 0.410  0.000  0.410BUSHWOOD DR 0.000OP 00038

 0.430  0.000  0.430OWENS DR 0.000OP 00039

 0.460  0.000  0.460WILSON DR 0.000OP 00040

 0.430  0.000  0.430OVERLAND DR 0.000OP 00041

 0.350  0.000  0.350FAIRVIEW DR 0.000OP 00042

 0.220  0.000  0.220HARBOR DR 0.000OP 00043

 0.230  0.000  0.230LAGOON DR 0.000OP 00044

 0.220  0.000  0.220WICOMICO DR 0.000OP 00045

 0.100  0.000  0.100IRVING DR 0.000OP 00046

 1.170  0.000  1.170LONGVIEW BLVD 0.000OP 00047

 0.130  0.000  0.130VALLEY RD 0.000OP 00048

 0.130  0.000  0.130CRESTVIEW DR 0.000OP 00049

 0.080  0.000  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00050

 0.090  0.000  0.090RIVERVIEW DR 0.000OP 00051

 0.140  0.000  0.140VAUGHN DR 0.000OP 00052

 0.170  0.000  0.170ROBERTO DR 0.000OP 00053

 0.180  0.000  0.180RICARDO DR 0.000OP 00054

 0.200  0.000  0.200SWAMP LA 0.000OP 00055

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.200  0.000  0.200BRUBACHER LA 0.000OP 00056

 1.200  0.000  1.200NO NAME 0.000OP 00057

 0.990  0.000  0.990BASHFORD LA 0.000OP 00058

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00059

 0.190  0.000  0.190NO NAME 0.000OP 00061

 0.210  0.000  0.210NO NAME 0.000OP 00062

 0.160  0.000  0.160NO NAME 0.000OP 00066

 0.000  0.960  0.960BUCK BRISCOE RD 0.000OP 00069

 0.340  0.000  0.340NO NAME 0.000OP 00070

 0.470  0.000  0.470NO NAME 0.000OP 00072

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00075

 0.100  0.000  0.100KLINE DR 0.000OP 00079

 0.720  0.000  0.720SPEITH RD 0.000OP 00091

 0.180  0.000  0.180RIVERVIEW DR 0.000OP 00093

 0.420  0.000  0.420NO NAME 0.000OP 00094

 0.230  0.000  0.230NO NAME 0.000OP 00095

 0.170  0.000  0.170NO NAME 0.000OP 00096

 0.130  0.000  0.130CHRISTMAN RD 0.000OP 00097

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00098

 0.160  0.000  0.160BUCK STONE RD 0.000OP 00099

 0.100  0.000  0.100ST CLAIR RD 0.000OP 00100

 0.340  0.000  0.340NO NAME 0.000OP 00101

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00102

 0.240  0.000  0.240PATUXENT LA 0.000OP 00103

 0.060  0.060  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00104

 0.194  0.060  0.254CARTWRIGHT RD 0.000OP 00105

 0.000  0.640  0.640BRETON BAY FARM RD 0.000OP 00106

 0.860  0.000  0.860ABELL CREEK LA 0.000OP 00107

 1.030  0.000  1.030FOXES POINT LA 0.000OP 00108

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00109

 1.500  0.000  1.500NO NAME 0.000OP 00110

 0.000  0.480  0.480NO NAME 0.000OP 00111

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00120

 0.550  0.000  0.550NO NAME 0.000OP 00121

 0.190  0.000  0.190SHANTY POINT LA 0.000OP 00126

 0.150  0.000  0.150SHEAFFER RD 0.000OP 00127

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00128

 0.100  0.000  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00129

 0.160  0.000  0.160NO NAME 0.000OP 00130

 1.370  0.000  1.370MULBERRY FIELDS RD 0.000OP 00132

 0.000  0.420  0.420GREEN TREE DR 0.000OP 00143

 0.180  0.000  0.180COURTNEY VILLE 0.000OP 00159

 0.000  0.110  0.110LONG LANE FARM RD 0.000OP 00161

 0.630  0.000  0.630TURKEY NECK RD 0.000OP 00163

 0.840  0.000  0.840HOLLY POINT RD 0.000OP 00164

 0.280  0.000  0.280MANOR AVE 0.000OP 00165

 0.270  0.000  0.270HOLLY POINT RD 0.000OP 00166

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.220  0.000  0.220NO NAME 0.000OP 00170

 0.140  0.000  0.140PRATT RD 0.000OP 00174

 0.110  0.000  0.110FISHERMANS WAY 0.000OP 00175

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00176

 0.190  0.000  0.190OSPREY COVE LN 0.000OP 00177

 0.660  0.000  0.660NO NAME 0.000OP 00178

 0.170  0.000  0.170OLD RED OAK LN 0.000OP 00179

 0.160  0.000  0.160NO NAME 0.000OP 00184

 0.130  0.000  0.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00185

 0.130  0.000  0.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00186

 0.380  0.000  0.380NO NAME 0.000OP 00187

 0.280  0.000  0.280NO NAME 0.000OP 00189

 0.130  0.110  0.240NO NAME 0.000OP 00190

 0.120  0.000  0.120TEDDY WAY 0.000OP 00193

 0.270  0.000  0.270WHALEN RD 0.000OP 00194

 0.080  0.000  0.080COFFEE HILL RD 0.000OP 00199

 0.570  0.000  0.570DAVIS RD 0.000OP 00200

 0.030  0.000  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00201

 0.370  0.000  0.370BOHLE RD 0.000OP 00202

 0.460  0.000  0.460POND POINT FARM LA 0.000OP 00209

 0.320  0.000  0.320COBRUMS WHARF RD 0.000OP 00211

 0.070  0.000  0.070OSCAR HAYDEN RD 0.000OP 00212

 0.040  0.000  0.040GIBSON RD 0.000OP 00213

 0.080  0.000  0.080CRYER RD 0.000OP 00216

 0.120  0.000  0.120ABELL RD 0.000OP 00217

 0.030  0.000  0.030COLLINWOOD DR 0.000OP 00219

 0.090  0.000  0.090VAN WARD RD 0.000OP 00221

 0.410  0.000  0.410ARNOLD RD 0.000OP 00223

 0.030  0.000  0.030THOMAS CARTER LA 0.000OP 00224

 0.120  0.000  0.120WILLOW WAY 0.000OP 00225

 0.020  0.000  0.020LOUIS BAILEY RD 0.000OP 00226

 0.120  0.000  0.120WATERLOO RD 0.000OP 00227

 0.050  0.000  0.050BEN MORGAN RD 0.000OP 00228

 0.170  0.000  0.170ARMY WAY 0.000OP 00229

 0.030  0.000  0.030COMBS RD 0.000OP 00230

 0.480  0.000  0.480NEWTOWNE NECK RD 0.000OP 00231

 0.030  0.030  0.060SOCIETY HILL RD 0.000OP 00232

 0.070  0.000  0.070WATHEN RD 0.000OP 00234

 0.045  0.000  0.045GREENBRIER RD 0.000OP 00235

 0.330  0.000  0.330CEMETERY RD 0.000OP 00236

 0.155  0.000  0.155LINDNER LA 0.000OP 00237

 0.170  0.000  0.170DRUM CLIFF RD 0.000OP 00240

 0.060  0.000  0.060SOTTERLY HEIGHTS RD 0.000OP 00242

 0.060  0.000  0.060NOLAN RD 0.000OP 00243

 0.110  0.000  0.110JOE WATHEN RD 0.000OP 00245

 0.000  0.030  0.030CLARKS LANDING LA 0.000OP 00246

 0.000  0.060  0.060NATS CREEK RD 0.000OP 00247

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.060  0.000  0.060BLACKISTONE RD 0.000OP 00248

 0.350  0.000  0.350RIVERWINDS DR 0.000OP 00259

 0.000  0.290  0.290CAMPCOSOMA RD 0.000OP 00261

 0.090  0.000  0.090BLAKE CREEK RD 0.000OP 00265

 0.080  0.000  0.080BLAKENEY RD 0.000OP 00266

 0.080  0.000  0.080MC KAYS BEACH RD 0.000OP 00267

 0.540  0.000  0.540CHERRYFIELD RD 0.000OP 00268

 0.040  0.000  0.040FROGS MARSH RD 0.000OP 00271

 0.690  0.000  0.690W ST MARYS MANOR RD 0.000OP 00272

 0.140  0.000  0.140SPRINGER RD 0.000OP 00274

 0.000  0.060  0.060DEAGLES BOAT YARD RD 0.000OP 00276

 0.040  0.000  0.040POPLAR ST 0.000OP 00277

 0.090  0.000  0.090BALL POINT RD 0.000OP 00278

 0.120  0.000  0.120BALL POINT RD 0.000OP 00279

 0.140  0.000  0.140MILTON LA 0.000OP 00282

 0.600  0.000  0.600ST JAMES CHURCH RD 0.000OP 00284

 0.060  0.000  0.060HAVIRLAND CT 0.000OP 00286

 0.140  0.000  0.140EASLEY RD 0.000OP 00292

 0.020  0.000  0.020BOWLES RD 0.000OP 00295

 0.020  0.000  0.020JUTLAND RD 0.000OP 00296

 0.250  0.000  0.250CROSS MANOR RD 0.000OP 00300

 0.000  0.120  0.120BAYNE RD 0.000OP 00302

 0.020  0.000  0.020MURRAY RD 0.000OP 00304

 0.050  0.000  0.050CORNFIELD HARBOR RD 0.000OP 00306

 0.070  0.000  0.070SPRING RIDGE RD 0.000OP 00309

 0.250  0.000  0.250LEACHBURG RD 0.000OP 00310

 0.370  0.000  0.370REEVES RD 0.000OP 00311

 0.020  0.000  0.020CREMONA RD 0.000OP 00313

 0.090  0.000  0.090DUTCHMANS DR 0.000OP 00316

 0.160  0.110  0.270OLD WHARF LA 0.000OP 00318

 0.000  0.384  0.384PAPPYS WAY 0.000OP 00358

 0.150  0.000  0.150HIGGS LA 0.000OP 00359

 0.240  0.000  0.240LOCUST GREEN LA 0.000OP 00360

 0.000  0.650  0.650NO NAME 0.000OP 00361

 0.240  0.000  0.240JINKS WAY 0.000OP 00362

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00363

 0.200  0.050  0.250WOODLAND FORD LA 0.000OP 00383

 0.330  0.000  0.330NO NAME 0.000OP 00398

 0.420  0.000  0.420ALVEY WAY 0.000OP 00399

 0.590  0.000  0.590MEDLEYS LA 0.000OP 00400

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00401

 0.300  0.100  0.400NO NAME 0.000OP 00402

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00408

 0.000  0.090  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00410

 0.150  0.000  0.150NO NAME 0.000OP 00420

 0.000  0.160  0.160NO NAME 0.000OP 00429

 0.140  0.110  0.250NO NAME 0.000OP 00430

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.170  0.000  0.170CLARKES VILLAGE LA 0.000OP 00432

 0.000  0.370  0.370CLARKE HILLTOP LA 0.000OP 00443

 0.000  0.830  0.830MEGBYS WAY 0.000OP 00447

 0.220  0.000  0.220NO NAME 0.000OP 00448

 1.353  0.000  1.353TOWER HILL RD 0.000OP 00452

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00461

 0.110  0.000  0.110WELLS PL 0.000OP 00462

 0.000  0.090  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00470

 0.000  0.030  0.030PEABODY ST 0.000OP 00488

 0.000  0.060  0.060WEST PATUXENT BEACH RD 0.000OP 00491

 0.000  0.040  0.040BEE TREE LA 0.000OP 00493

 0.030  0.000  0.030TWIN OAKS WAY 0.000OP 00509

 0.240  0.000  0.240RELATIVE LA 0.000OP 00510

 0.180  0.000  0.180BUCK REDMAN RD 0.000OP 00511

 0.420  0.000  0.420RICHEY RD 0.000OP 00512

 0.130  0.000  0.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00513

 0.425  0.000  0.425DENT RD 0.000OP 00518

 0.030  0.000  0.030ST MARYS ST 0.000OP 00520

 0.050  0.000  0.050MATTINGLY LATHAM RD 0.000OP 00524

 0.050  0.000  0.050MILL POINT RD 0.000OP 00525

 0.110  0.000  0.110REDMOND RD 0.000OP 00526

 0.100  0.000  0.100OLD HEWITTS RD 0.000OP 00528

 0.030  0.000  0.030CLARKS RD 0.000OP 00530

 0.000  0.180  0.180TAYLOR LA 0.000OP 00531

 0.570  0.000  0.570ROOSEVELT BLVD 0.000OP 00538

 0.470  0.000  0.470MILL CREEK DR 0.000OP 00540

 0.000  0.050  0.050VALLEY CT 0.000OP 00558

 0.000  0.157  0.157FDR BLVD 0.000OP 00562

 0.060  0.000  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00564

 0.080  0.000  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00565

 0.000  0.050  0.050ST JOHNS RD 0.000OP 00568

 0.000  0.160  0.160TAYLOR LA 0.000OP 00569

 0.000  0.180  0.180BUDDERLEIGH PL 0.000OP 00574

 0.000  0.040  0.040GLOUCESTER CT 0.000OP 00584

 0.000  0.390  0.390COLLEGE CIR 0.000OP 00585

 0.300  0.000  0.300BANERJEE CT 0.000OP 00587

 0.000  0.170  0.170ST WINIFREDS LA 0.000OP 00588

 0.000  0.070  0.070WOLFTRAP WAY 0.000OP 00590

 0.290  0.000  0.290SECRETARIAT DR 0.000OP 00593

 0.000  0.280  0.280TRIANGLE DR 0.000OP 00596

 0.000  0.070  0.070OLD SECT TRIANGLE DR 0.000OP 00597

 0.000  0.090  0.090TRIANGLE DR 0.000OP 00598

 0.000  0.050  0.050CORPORATE DR 0.000OP 00600

 0.000  0.070  0.070WOODCROFT WAY 0.000OP 00603

 0.000  0.180  0.180HORSESHOE CT 0.000OP 00608

 0.000  0.194  0.194GUY FARM DR 0.000OP 00614

 0.000  0.032  0.032RIVERVIEW DR 0.000OP 00615

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.124  0.124SEVEN GABLES LA 0.000OP 00618

 0.060  0.010  0.070STONE CORNER LN 0.000OP 00624

 0.000  0.090  0.090IVERSON DR 0.000OP 00626

 0.000  0.160  0.160MEGAN LA 0.000OP 00627

 0.000  0.047  0.047MURPHY CT 0.000OP 00628

 0.000  0.192  0.192AMBER DR 0.000OP 00629

 0.000  0.200  0.200HILLCREST DRIVE 0.000OP 00630

 0.000  0.060  0.060NORRIS RD 0.000OP 00631

 0.000  0.102  0.102CARVER SCHOOL BLVD 0.000OP 00632

 0.000  0.550  0.550BROAD CREEK DR 0.000OP 00638

TOTAL COUNTY MILES ST. MARY'S 0.000  51.522  11.562  63.084

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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